
 

 

LISTA DE INSCRITOS 
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

RUI PINTO
PAULO FIÚZA

ALEXANDRE CAMACHO
PEDRO CALADO
JOÃO BARROS

JORGE HENRIQUES
JOÃO SILVA

RUI RODRIGUES
CARLOS VIEIRA

JORGE CARVALHO
GIL FREITAS

DUARTE MIRANDA
MIGUEL NUNES

JOÃO PAULO
FILIPE PIRES

VASCO MENDONÇA
RICARDO GONÇALVES

ARTUR FRANÇA
ANTÓNIO ABEL FERREIRA

NUNO FERREIRA
VASCO SILVA 

RICARDO VENTURA
PEDRO PAIXÃO

NN
CARLOS SILVA

VITOR HENRIQUES
DINARTE BAPTISTA

NUNO PONTES
ISABEL RAMOS

RUBINA GONÇALVES
ROBERTO CANHA
MAURO SOUSA
JOÃO MARTINS

SERGIO BETTENCOURT
VÍTOR FERRO

CARLOS FERRO
NARCISO ANDRADE

RUBINA MENDONÇA
ILÍDIO SARDINHA

ÉNIO ANDRADE
JOSÉ GOUVEIA

SANDRO FERNANDES
PAULO NUNES
JOÃO NUNES

PEDRO FERREIRA
LUIS GOUVEIA
TIAGO NEVES

EMÍDIO GOUVEIA
EDGAR SOUSA

ALEXIS FREITAS
ANDRÉ SILVA

ADRIANA NEVES
FRANCISO TAVARES

LUIS NEVES
IVO SARDINHA

SÉRGIO ASCENSÃO
CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA

ALÍPIO NÓBREGA
BRUNO COELHO
PAULO COELHO

FILIPE FERNANDES
JOÃO GOMES
TIAGO CRÓ

FILIPE PEQUENEZA
BRUNO GOUVEIA

MARINA MARQUES

ANDRÉ ALVES

FÁBIO RODRIGUES

Nº Concorrente Viatura Gr.

18 JOÃO MARTINS FORD ESCORT MK1 CLASSICOS

3 JOÃO BARROS FORD FIESTA R5 RC2

2 ALEXANDRE CAMACHO PEUGEOT 208 T16 RC2

1 RUI PINTO FORD FOCUS WRC VSH 4RM

6 TEAM RIM / REMAX ELITE CITROËN DS3 R5 RC2 

4 JOÃO SILVA CITROËN DS3 R5 RC2

9 RICARDO GONÇALVES CITROEN C2 R2 RC4

8 FILIPE PIRES MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2N

7 MIGUEL NUNES FORD FIESTA  VSH 4RM

11 VASCO SILVA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X RC2N

10 ANTÓNIO ABEL FERREIRA TOYOTA CELICA GT FOUR VSH 4RM

5 SPORTS & YOU CITROËN DS3 R5 RC2

15 DINARTE BAPTISTA RENULT CLIO R3 RC3

14 CARLOS SILVA TOYOTA STARLET VSH 2RM

< 1.4

12 PEDRO PAIXÃO RENAULT CLIO R3 RC3

19 VÍTOR FERRO TOYOTA YARIS RC5

17 ROBERTO CANHA CITROEN C2 R2 MAX RC4

16 ISABEL RAMOS RENAULT CLIO R3T RC3

22 JOSÉ GOUVEIA CITROEN SAXO VSH 2RM

> 1.4

21 ILÍDIO SARDINHA TOYOTA YARIS RC5

20 NARCISO ANDRADE TOYOTA YARIS RC5

25 TIAGO NEVES TOYOTA YARIS RC5

24 PEDRO FERREIRA TOYOTA YARIS RC5

23 PAULO NUNES CITROEN SAXO VSH 2RM

> 1.4

28 FRANCISCO TAVARES TOYOTA COROLLA VSH 2RM

> 1.4

27 ANDRÉ SILVA RENAULT CLIO R3 RC3

26 EDGAR SOUSA TOYOTA YARIS RC5

30 CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA

31 BRUNO COELHO

DATSUN VSH 2RM

> 1.4

TOYOTA YARIS RC5

29 IVO SARDINHA PEUGEOT 208 R2 RC4

34 BRUNO GOUVEIA

35 ANDRÉ ALVES

TOYOTA YARIS RC5

TOYOTA STARLET
VSH 2RM

< 1.4

32 FILIPE FERNANDES

33 TIAGO CRÓ

VW GOLF VSH 2RM

> 1.4

RENAULT CLIO MAXI VSH 2RM

> 1.4

 


